Intel® Onboard SoC
DDR3L SODIMM
eDP
Intel® I211AT
Gigabit Ethernet
Features
Specifications
COM-BT

Dimension Unit: mm
COM-BT
Ordering Information
Part Number
COM Express
Type
CPU Memory Display LVDS Storage LAN USB UART Expansion Slot Power Temp.
COM-BT-A10-0001 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)
Quad Core N2930
(1.83 GHz)
DDR3L1066/1333, Max. 8 GB VGA, HDMI, LVDS, DP, eDP (Optional)
18/24b
2CH LVDS
 SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB3.0 x 1
USB2.0 x 7
2 (Tx/Rx)
PCI-Express [x1] x 3, LPC bus x 1,
SMBUS x 1
12V 0°C - 60°C
COM-BT-A10-0002 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)
Dual Core N2807
(1.58 GHz)
DDR3L1066/1333, Max. 8 GB VGA, HDMI, LVDS, DP, eDP (Optional)
18/24b
2CH LVDS
 SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB3.0 x 1
USB2.0 x 7
2 (Tx/Rx)
PCI-Express [x1] x 3, LPC bus x 1,
SMBUS x 1
12V 0°C - 60°C
COM-BT-A10-0003 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)
Quad Core E3845
(1.91 GHz)
DDR3L1066/1333, Max. 8 GB VGA, HDMI, LVDS, DP, eDP (Optional)
18/24b
2CH LVDS
 SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB3.0 x 1
USB2.0 x 7
2 (Tx/Rx)
PCI-Express [x1] x 3, LPC bus x 1,
SMBUS x 1
12V 0°C - 60°C
COM-BT-A10-0004 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)
Dual Core E3827
(1.75 GHz)
DDR3L1066/1333, Max. 8 GB VGA, HDMI, LVDS, DP, eDP (Optional)
18/24b
2CH LVDS
 SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB3.0 x 1
USB2.0 x 7
2 (Tx/Rx)
PCI-Express [x1] x 3, LPC bus x 1,
SMBUS x 1
12V 0°C - 60°C
COM-BT-A10-0005 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)
Dual Core E3826
(1.46 GHz)
DDR3L1066, Max. 8 GB VGA, HDMI, LVDS, DP, eDP (Optional)
18/24b
2CH LVDS
 SATA x 2  GbE x 1
USB3.0 x 1
USB2.0 x 7
2 (Tx/Rx)
PCI-Express [x1] x 3, LPC bus x 1,
SMBUS x 1
12V 0°C - 60°C
COM-BT-A10-0006 6 (COM.0 Rev. 2.1)